ep.tku.edu.

ooad

mE

70

35

2011/4/18 - 2011/4/24
00000 00

® 00

70

35

‘ 40180

ooooon

T—>~—3290x

— 659 00C

— ~—200c0oo0o0o

oooooo

EO000000O
244.00 (74.16%)

mOOoOoo
51.00 (15.50%)

mOOooo
34.00 (10.33%)

oooocoo/mo

oo oo %00
tku.edu.tw 181 55.02%
(direct) 34 10.33%
yahoo 34 10.33%
eportfolio.tku.edu.tw 22 6.69%
google 15 4.56%
oooooo/[aon

ooo oo %00
(not set) 278 84.50%
gooo 8 2.43%
oo og 2 0.61%
gooooo 2 0.61%
0000 wifi 2 0.61%

T~ 70.21%ooo

—~~_/00:01:13cooooooo

69.91% wnono

ooOoO/oo0n

oooo oo %00
Unknown 329 100.00%
oo oo %00
zh-tw 304 92.40%
zh-cn 13 3.95%
zh-hk 6 1.82%
en-us 5 1.52%
en 1 0.30%

oooo/oooo

oo/oo oo % 00
Taiwan 312 94.83%
China 10 3.04%
Singapore 2 0.61%
United States 2 0.61%
Cambodia 1 0.30%

1 Google Analytics



ooono

0
‘ 40180

oo

288
oooo/ooo
ooo od
Internet Explorer 232
Chrome 53
Firefox 38
Safari 4
Opera 2

% 00

70.52%

16.11%

11.55%

1.22%

0.61%

ooono

oo

/
/index_service.aspx?srv=2
/index.aspx
/index_detail.aspx?srv=5

/index_service.aspx?srv=1

ooo %000
313 47.50%
23 3.49%

22 3.34%

19 2.88%

18 2.73%

oooOo/oooo@oooo)
ooono

gooo |oooooo

0000 |000000 |00
(not set)

0000 |00000O0 |00

0000 |000000 |00

oo % 00
277 84.19%
20 6.08%
10 3.04%
10 3.04%
8 2.43%

Google Analytics



ep.tku.edu.tw 2011/4/18 - 2011/4/24
DDDDDD goooo oo

® 00

70

35

‘ 40180

ooooooooooo 329000

—~/\__10.33% ooox mO0000O0O
244.00 (74.16%)
mOoooo
T ~—74.16% cooooo 51.00 (15.50%)
mOoooo

34.00 (10.33%)

< —_15.50% oooo

goooon

oo oo % 00 ooo oo
tku.edu.tw (referral) 181 55.02% oood 8
(direct) ((none)) 34 10.33% oo oo 2
yahoo (organic) 34 10.33% oooooag 2
eportfolio.tku.edu.tw (referral) 22 6.69% 000 0wifi 2
google (organic) 15 4.56% oooon 2

% 00

15.69%

3.92%

3.92%

3.92%

3.92%

3 Google Analytics



ep.tku.edu.tw 2011/4/18 - 2011/4/24
Ooo0ooa/on 00000 0O

® 00

35

obooooobOoi1s000000 329000

oo HEIEID %000 000 DHDD HHDD HHHH HEDD HEHH aoo
329 11.85% 659 70.21%
wooon 286 ooooo woooo 9506 06:40:4 00:01:1 06:40:4 00:01:1 oooo
0 %0000 QO 0 %0000 4 3 5 3 a
100.00% O 11.85% 100.00% O - - 70.21%
100.00%  (0.00%) 100.00% ‘éo oooo g oooo ‘éo oooao g oooo (0.00%)
100.00% 00:01:13 100.00% 00:01:13
(0.00%) (0.00%)
oo oo oo00d %00 oono ooog ooo oono ooog ooo oono
oo O ooo ooo ooo ooo ooo
o0 ood
tku.edu.tw 181 160 71.82% 282 231 02:06:4 00:00:4 02:06:4 00:01:1 72.38%
8 2 8 5
(direct) 34 30 67.65% 93 59 00:47:0 00:01:2 00:47:0 00:00:4 76.47%
2 3 2 8
yahoo 34 34 94.12% 66 55 00:20:1 00:00:3 00:20:2 00:00:3 58.82%
8 6 0 8
eportfolio.tku.edu.tw 22 16 50.00% 99 73 01:46:4 00:04:5 01:46:4 00:01:2 31.82%
0 1 0 3
google 15 15 80.00% 24 20 00:01:1 00:00:0 00:01:1 00:00:0 80.00%
8 5 8 9
portal.tku.edu.tw 12 5 16.67% 60 36 01:19:2 00:06:3 01:19:2 00:01:3 58.33%
2 7 1 9
excellent.tku.edu.tw 9 9 77.78% 9 9 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 100.00
0 0 0 0 %
pa.tku.edu.tw 5 5 100.00 3 5 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 100.00
% 0 0 0 0 %
tw.mc741.mail.yahoo.c 4 1 0.00% 7 4 00:19:0 00:04:4 00:19:0 00:06:2 50.00%
om 5 6 5 2
baidu 2 2 100.00 2 2 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 100.00
% 0 0 0 0 %
rootkit.net.cn 2 2 100.00 2 2 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 100.00
% 0 0 0 0 %
word- 2 1 0.00% 2 2 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 100.00
view.officeapps.live.co 0 0 0 0 %
m
www2.tku.edu.tw 2 2 100.00 3 3 00:00:1 00:00:0 00:00:1 00:00:1 50.00%
% 1 6 1 1
chemistry.tku.edu.tw 1 1 0.00% 1 1 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 100.00
0 0 0 0 %
google.com.tw 1 1 0.00% 1 1 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 100.00
0 0 0 0 %

4 Google Analytics



sites.google.com 1 1 100.00 1 1 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 100.00

% 0 0 0 0 %
tfgx.tku.edu.tw 1 1 100.00 1 1 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 100.00
% 0 0 0 0 %
tfux.tku.edu.tw 1 1 100.00 1 1 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 100.00
% 0 0 0 0 %

1-180 (O 180)

5 Google Analytics



ep.thu.edu.tw 2011/4/18 - 2011/4/24
OO00doo/oon0 DO000 0O

® 00

35

gbooobobobo410000000 329000

oo HEIEID %000 0O4d0 DHDD HHDD HHHH HEDD HEHH agoo
329 11.85% 659 70.21%
wooon 286 ooooo woooo 9506 06:40:4 00:01:1 06:40:4 00:01:1 rooono
0 %0000 QO 0 %0000 4 3 5 3 a
100.00% U 11.85% 100.00% U - - 70.21%
100.00%  (0.00%) 100.00% ‘éo oooo g oooo ‘éo oooo g oooo (0.00%)
100.00% 00:01:13 100.00% 00:01:13
(0.00%) (0.00%)
ooo oo ooo %00 ooo ooo ooo oono ooo ooo ooo
ood 0 ooo ooo ooo ooo ooo
oQ oo
(not set) 278 235 66.55% 567 429 06:19:0 00:01:2 06:19:0 00:01:1 70.86%
8 2 7 9
oood 8 8 100.00 10 10 00:01:5 00:00:1 00:01:5 00:00:;5 75.00%
% 6 5) 6 8
oo oo 2 2 100.00 2 2 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 100.00
% 0 0 0 0 %
oooood 2 2 100.00 8 5 00:00:3 00:00:2 00:00:3 00:00:0 50.00%
% 9 0 9 7
000 O wifi 2 2 50.00% 5 3 00:01:5 00:00:5 00:01:5 00:00:3 50.00%
0 5 0 7
ooooo 2 2 100.00 2 2 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 100.00
% 0 0 0 0 %
atutor O O 1 1 100.00 1 1 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 100.00
% 0 0 0 0 %
dsscO 000 1 1 100.00 1 1 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 100.00
% 0 0 0 0 %
ep.tku.edu.tw 1 1 0.00% 1 1 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 100.00
0 0 0 0 %
photoshop OO OO 1 1 100.00 1 1 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 100.00
% 0 0 0 0 %
rsOgisDO0000O0O? 1 1 100.00 1 1 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 100.00
% 0 0 0 0 %
oooooood 1 1 100.00 1 1 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 100.00
% 0 0 0 0 %
Otio20 O 1 1 100.00 3 2 00:00:3 00:00:3 00:00:3 00:00:1 0.00%
% 1 1 2 6
0oooooooo 1 1 100.00 1 1 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 100.00
% 0 0 0 0 %
00000 peg 1 1 100.00 2 2 00:00:3 00:00:3 00:00:3 00:00:3 0.00%
% 7 7 7 7

6 Google Analytics



o0,0000 1 1 100.00 1 1 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 100.00

% 0 0 0 0 %

gooo 1 1 100.00 1 1 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 100.00

% 0 0 0 0 %

ooog 1 1 100.00 2 1 00:04:55 00:04:5 00:04:55 00:045 0.00%
% 0 0 0 0

ooooog 1 1 100.00 2 2 00:00:1 00:00:1 00:00:1 00:00:1 0.00%
% 6 6 6 6

oooooooo 1 1 0.00% 1 1 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 100.00

0 0 0 0 %

goooog 1 1 100.00 2 2 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 0.00%
% 4 4 4 4

ooooog 1 1 100.00 12 8 00:05:4 00:05:4 00:05:4 00:00:3 0.00%
% 7 7 8 2

gooo 1 1 100.00 4 3 00:00:3 00:00:3 00:00:3 00:00:1 0.00%
% 9 9 8 3

oo ogno 1 1 100.00 1 1 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 100.00

% 0 0 0 0 %

ooooog 1 1 100.00 1 1 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 100.00

% 0 0 0 0 %

oooooo 1 1 100.00 2 2 00:00:2 00:00:2 00:00:2 00:00:2  0.00%
% 1 1 1 1

ooooo 1 1 100.00 2 2 00:00:5 00:00:5 00:00:5 00:00:5 0.00%
% 6 6 6 6

ooooog 1 1 100.00 3 2 00:00:1 00:00:1 00:00:1 00:00:0 0.00%
% 8 8 8 9

oono 1 1 100.00 1 1 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 100.00

% 0 0 0 0 %

ooog 1 1 100.00 2 1 00:00:1 00:00:1 00:00:1 00:00:1 0.00%
% 7 7 7 7

ooooo oo 1 1 100.00 1 1 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 100.00

% 0 0 0 0 %

obOogooo 1 1 0.00% 1 1 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 100.00

0 0 0 0 %

oboooobooobd 1 1 0.00% 1 1 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 100.00

0 0 0 0 %

oooo 1 1 100.00 1 1 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 100.00

% 0 0 0 0 %

gooo gps 1 1 100.00 4 3 00:01:4 00:01:4 00:01:4 00:00:3 0.00%
% 0 0 0 3

OoooO wifi 1 1 100.00 1 1 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 100.00

% 0 0 0 0 %

ooobooboOooooo 1 1 100.00 1 1 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 100.00

% 0 0 0 0 %

ooooooooon 1 1 100.00 1 1 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 100.00

% 0 0 0 0 %

ooooo 1 1 100.00 1 1 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 100.00

% 0 0 0 0 %

ooooooo 1 1 100.00 3 3 00:00:5 00:00:;5 00:00:5 00:00:2 0.00%
% 5 5 6 8

oooooo 1 1 100.00 1 1 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 100.00

% 0 0 0 0 %

1-410 (0 410)

7 Google Analytics



2011/4/18 - 2011/4/24
00000 00

ep.tku.edu.

ooad

mE

® 00

70 70

\A 35

‘ 40180

02880000000

—~—329 00

T ——288u00nonon
— 659 000

— >~ 20000000
—~~_00:01:13 0ooono
T~ T 70.21% oo

T 69.91% 0no

oooood

ooo oo % 00 oooo oo %00
Internet Explorer 232 70.52% Unknown 329 100.00%
Chrome 53 16.11%
Firefox 38 11.55%
Safari 4 1.22%

Opera 2 0.61%

8 Google Analytics



ep.tku.edu.tw 2011/4/18 - 2011/4/24
O000/000 00000 00

® 00

35

obooooobOosboonoooon 329000

oo HEIEID %000 0O4d0 DHDD HHDD HHHH HEDD HEHH agoo
329 11.85% 659 70.21%
woooo 286 ooooo woooo 506 06:40:4 00:01:1 06:40:4 00:01:1 rooono
0 %0000 QO 0 %0000 4 3 5 3 a
100.00% O 11.85% 100.00% O - 70.21%
100.00%  (0.00%) 100.00% ‘éo gooo g gogoo ‘éo gooo g gogoo (0.00%)
100.00% 00:01:13 100.00% 00:01:13
(0.00%) (0.00%)
ooo oo ooo %00 ooo ooo ooo oono ooo ooo ooo
ood 0 ooo ooo ooo ooo ooo
oo oo
Internet Explorer 232 207 73.71% 403 331 04:13:3 00:01:0 04:13:3 00:01:2 70.26%
3 6 7 9
Chrome 53 44 69.81% 186 116 01:36:3 00:01:4 01:36:2 00:00:4 67.92%
0 9 6 4
Firefox 38 29 47.37% 56 49 00:49:/4 00:01:1 00:49:4 00:02:4 73.68%
4 9 5 6
Safari 4 4  75.00% 10 7 00:00:3 00:00:1 00:00:3 00:00:0 75.00%
9 0 9 7
Opera 2 2 100.00 4 3 00:00:1 00:00:0 00:00:1 00:00:0 50.00%
% 8 9 8 9

1-50 (0 50)

9 Google Analytics



ep.tku.edu.tw 2011/4/18 - 2011/4/24
Ooog/jooon 00000 0O

® 00

S — |

‘ 40180

obooobobo100000000 329000

oooo

og EDDD %000 000 DEDD HEDD HEEH EEDD EEEE aoo
329 11.85% 659 70.21%
woooo 286 ooooo woooo 506 06:40:4 00:01:1 06:40:4 00:01:1 ooono
0 wOOOO [ 0O %0000 | 4 3 5 3 0
100.00% O 11.85% 100.00% O 70.21%
100.00% | (0.00%, g 100.00% féoDDE 0 SDDDD ‘éoDDD 0 SDD 00 | (0.00%)
100.00% 00:01:13 100.00% 00:01:13
(0.00%) (0.00%)
Oooo oo goo % 00 O0oo goo Oooo O0oo goo Oooo O0oo
Ooo O goo Oooo OooOoog goo Oooo
oo 0o
Unknown 329 286 70.21% 659 506 06:40:4 00:01:1 06:40:4 00:01:1 70.21%
4 3 5 3

1-10 (0 10)

10 Google Analytics



ep.tku.edu.tw 2011/4/18 - 2011/4/24
DDDDIDD goooo oo

® 00

35

oboooobooOosbooonoon 32000

og HDDD %000 000 DHDD HHDD HHHH HEDD HEHH aoo
329 11.85% 659 70.21%
woonoo 286 ooooo woooo 506 06:40:4 00:01:1 06:40:4 00:01:1 ooono
0 wOOOO [ 0O %0000 | 4 3 5 3 0
100.00% O 11.85% 100.00% O . 70.21%
100.00%  (0.00%) 100.00% ‘éo Dooo g oooo ‘éo 0000 g 0000 | 060
100.00% 00:01:13 100.00% 00:01:13
(0.00%) (0.00%)
0o oo goo % 00 O0oo goo Oooo O0oo goo Oooo O0oo
Ooo O goo Oooo OooOoog goo Oooo
oo 0o
zh-tw 304 262 68.09% 609 463 06:25:0 00:01:1 06:25:0 00:01:1 69.74%
5 6 7 6
zh-cn 13 12 92.31% 20 19 00:04:2 00:00:2 00:04:2 00:00:3 69.23%
3 0 3 8
zh-hk 6 6 100.00 8 7 00:00:3 00:00:0 00:00:3 00:00:1 83.33%
% 0 5 0 5
en-us 5 5 100.00 21 16 00:10:4 00:02:0 00:10:4 00:00:4 80.00%
% 6 9 5 0
en 1 1 100.00 1 1 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 100.00
% 0 0 0 0 %

1-50 (0 50)

11 Google Analytics



ep.tku.edu.tw 2011/4/18 - 2011/4/24
Ooog/jooon 00000 0O

® 00

35

00000000 7O0O0OO/M0O0OOO0O 329000

goono

oo HEIEID %000 000 DHDD HHDD HHHH HEDD HEHH aoo
329 11.85% 659 70.21%
woooo 286 ooooo woooo 506 06:40:4 00:01:1 06:40:4 00:01:1 oooo
0 %0000 QO 0 %0000 4 3 5 3 a
100.00% O 11.85% 100.00% U - 70.21%
100.00%  (0.00%) 100.00% ‘éo oooo g oooo ‘éo oooao g oooo (0.00%)
100.00% 00:01:13 100.00% 00:01:13
(0.00%) (0.00%)
oo/moo oo ooog % 00 oono ooog ooo oono ooog ooo oono
oo O ooo ooo ooo ooo ooo
oogd ood
Taiwan 312 270 68.91% 619 472 06:25:3 00:01:1 06:25:3 00:01:1 70.19%
5 4 7 5
China 10 9 90.00% 16 15 00:04:1 00:00:2 00:04:1 00:00:4 70.00%
2 5 2 2
Singapore 2 2 100.00 18 13 00:10:4 00:05:2 00:10:4 00:00:4 50.00%
% 6 3 5 0
United States 2 2 100.00 2 2 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 100.00
% 0 0 0 0 %
Cambodia 1 1 100.00 1 1 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 100.00
% 0 0 0 0 %
Hong Kong 1 1 100.00 1 1 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 100.00
% 0 0 0 0 %
Malaysia 1 1 100.00 2 2 00:00:1 00:00:1 00:00:1 00:00:1 0.00%
% 1 1 1 1

1-70 (0 70)

12 Google Analytics



ep.tku.edu.tw 2011/4/18 - 2011/4/24
I:l I:l I:l I:l oo oo
® 000

200 /’\ 200

0 1 = ® 0
‘4D 180

godoooooooboonesonnn

— 659 000

— 506 n0non

~  70.21% oo

good

oo ooao %000

/ 313 47.50%

/index_service.aspx?srv=2 23 3.49%

/index.aspx 22 3.34%

/index_detail.aspx?srv=5 19 2.88%

/index_service.aspx?srv=1 18 2.73%

13

Google Analytics



ep.tku.edu.tw -
000O0/00o00@oonn) 2OLL/AIS - 20L1/af2a

® 00

35

gbooooobosobonoboobon 329000

goon

og HDDD %000 agng HHDD HHEH Hl:l HHHH ooag
329 11.85% 659 70.21%
woonoo 286 nnoooo woooo  06:40:44  00:01:13 06:40:45 00:01:13 ooooono
0O %0000 11.85% 0 %OOOO DOO0000 %0000 @ 000000 70.21%
100.00% O (0.00%) 100.00% O 00:01:13 O 00:01:13  (0.00%)
100.00% 100.00%  (0.00%) 100.00%  (0.00%)
Oooo oo OooOood %00 OooOood gooo Ooo0ood goo Oooo goo
oa O ogoo ooo ogo ooo
00 OO

gooD |boooon 277 259 72.20% 409 04:24:29 00:00:57 04:18:50 00:01:35 74.37%
ooooD |booooo | 20 36 90.00% 100 00:29:17 00:01:28 00:27:22 00:00:21 40.00%
oooo
(not set) 10 31 0.00% 61 00:00:51 00:00:05 00:36:49 00:01:22 80.00%
ooooD |booooo | 10 15 70.00% 41 00:56:20 00:05:38 00:18:43 00:00:35 50.00%
oooo
gooo |booooon | 8 9 50.00% 16 00:34:35 00:04:19 00:33:49 00:03:04 37.50%
gooo
gooo |ooooog | 3 10 33.33% 17 00:15:12 00:05:04 00:06:50 00:00:46 0.00%
oooo
oooo |Dooooo | 1 4 100.00 4 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:06 00:00:06 100.00
oooo % %
goooD |Dbooooo | 0 7 0.00% 9 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:18:07 00:02:35 0.00%
gooo:oo0
gooo |ooooog | 0 2 0.00% 2 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:09 00:00:09 0.00%
gOooo:oo

1-90 (0 90)

14 Google Analytics



